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2222
TORRANCE BLVD.

SWEET
*r<r]

NEAT
Nothing could describe this 
amazing home that could 
be said in words. We can 
tell you that it has 2 bed­ 
rooms and den, e'eclric 
kitchen, 2-car garage, work 
«hop and large laundry 
room, sprinkler system and 
water softener. We have a 
$16,500 loan commitment 
on this property. Total 
price $23,500, will submit 
any reasonable offer.

SOUTHWOOD'S - 
FINEST

One of tho few homes in 
this area thai- has beautiful 

I fireplace. Features 3 bed­ 
rooms, 2 baths, 2-car go- 
rage, well landscaped yard, 
very clean. (^.1. loan at 
4'/p% can be assumed. A 
real buy for cash to the 
loan buyer. Total price 
$18,500.

HOWARD PERCY 
Realtor

f FA 8-4636
__ Evenings FP 4-2896

For the
Discriminating

Buv*r who want* a large yard, thi', 
I* It. Sparkling clean 3 bdrrm. 1% 
bath hornt hat approx. 50x700 
fenced lot. Air he»t, wall to wall 
carpeting, double garage, near bus 

f and new Broadway. Hurry for thli. 
Try $3500 down.

Fixer-Uppers
9 Bdrm. horn* In handy location, 
ha* hardwood floor*, large kitchen 
forced air heat, only 1 1000 down. 
Hurryl

CONLEY 
REALTY

, 4501 Redondo BeacS Blvd

FR 9-8493
(Across frorr So Bay Shopping 

Center

Don's Specials
f bdrm. In Lomtta. 110,500. Submit 

on down.

9 bdrm. 440 E. 137th St., Haw­ 
thorne. I', baths, $17,500. Make 

I offer.

This Is the b»it 3 bdrm., 1% bathe, 
fireplace, block fenced boy In Tor- 
ranee. Price reduced to »17,950. 
Submit on down. Chance of life­ 
time.

C-3 lot, «0*125, curt* and «M«-
walk* In Priced $10,900.
Also R 3 lot, 80xUO. Price fWOO.

 ^r Don Borden Realty 
23991 Narbonne

(on the forrence-Lomlte Line)
DA 6-2734 DA 6-7732

No Down to Gl
CLOSING COSTS ONL-Y

Torrance, Gardena
Wilmington & Bay

Area
We have teveral already 
G.I. appraised vacant and 
ready to move into. Price 
range $1 1,500 to $18,500.

Plus many others

MORNINGSIDE 
REALTY

OR 8-8975 
OR 8-6610

,$2000 Down
3 Bdrm., 2 Bath

G.I. Resale
Fireplace

Tht* exceptional home It located 
lust tooth of the Broadway-Mart 
 hooping center. It features hard­ 
wood floor*, expensive wall to wall 
carpeting. Bath r>ff master bdrm. 
Open kitchen with built In bre*v 
fast bar, service porch, disposal, 
dlshmaster, hood and fan, custom 
drape*, double garage, block wall 
fence and many other feature*, va­ 
cant M mutt tacrlflca for qulcfc 
tale, for appointment to tee call
DA 4-4995 FR 6-0477

Hornet For Sale  * Homa$ Per Sale

FA 8-9262
!. Bright, clean 2-bedroom home. Near downtown Tor­ 
rance. New paint inside and out. Hardwood floors with 
lofs of tile in bath and kitchen. Yard fenced and land­ 
scaped. $12,500 with small down payment.

2. Outstanding 3-bedroom on very large lot, excellent for 
children. Very pretty yard, all fenced, with fruit trees. 
Hardwood floors, tile kitchen and bath. 5 minutes from 
downtown Torrance. $13,500 wifh good terms.

3. Here's a buy that is hard to find. Three houses on 
one large lot. Has 5 singlo garages. All have large kitch­ 
ens, hardwood floors, with wall-to-wall carpeling. Plenty 
of dining areas. This is in downtown Torrance. $26,500 
with terms to suit.

4. Large 3-bedroom, I % bflth Provincial style home in 
beautiful Madrona Square off central Torrance. Modern 
built-in kitchen with natural wood cabinets and breakfast 
bar, Hardwood floors, fireplace. Double qarage and 
fenced, landscaped yard. Owner is desperate. Reduced 
price from $21,500 to $19,950. Submit anything reason­ 
able for down payment.

5. 3-bedroom and lanai with 1% baths. Double garage, 
fenced yard. Roomy kitchen, hardwood floors. Near 
school and shopping Center. Only $16,500 with $1650 
down.

6. 3-bedroom, I'/j baths, fireplace. Double garage. On 
very large lot. Already constructed in rear is foundation 
and plumbing for guest house with plenty of room left 
over for swimming pool. Completely secluded by tall 
block wall fence. $18,500 with small down payment.

-/.- SALESMAN WANTED ft

BOB HATCHER REALTOR
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
double garage. Near schools and new shopping center. 
Best offer. Submit on down.

$995 DOWN
Lovely 3-bedroom, 2 baths, hardwood floors, wall-to- 
wall carpets,-real t'ile throughout, knotty pine cabinets, 
disposal, wardrobe closets and many improvements, in­ 
cluding patio and block wall. Large attached double ga­ 
rage. 4'/2% loan to vet or non-vet. Out-of-state credit 
OK. Near school and shopping.

60 x 165 FOOT LOT 
3-BEDROOM BEAUTY

Only $14,500 full price for this lovely home. Newly re­ 
decorated inside and out. Has hardwood floors, spa­ 
cious bedrooms, service porch and fully landscaped and 
fenced yard with large detached garage.

4 BEDROOM 
$18,500 FULL PRICE

Near new Del Amo Shopping Center. Has hardwood 
floors, dir-pesal, breakfast bar, 2 baths and many modern 
features. Patio, block wall and large attached double ga­ 
rage. Submit on down. 41/2% loan to vet or non-vet.

LOVELY 2 BEDROOM
$10,950 FULL PRICE

$1000 DOWN
Newly redecorated inside and out. Nicely landscaped 
with an extremely large yard. A steal at this price. 
Hurry!

3 AN DA DEN
This 3-bedroom home ha$ a honey of a den with fire­ 
place, beam ceiling and patio off the rear. Only $16,950 
full price. Near.schools and shopping. Desirable area. 
Hardwood floors, wall-to-wall carpeting and other mod­ 
ern features. Large attached double garage. Comp'ete- 
ly fenced yard.

22601 Hawthorne Blvd. 
FR 8-2294
* OWNER REGRETS *

Selling this very beaufiful 3-bedroom and den with 
new wall-to-well carpeting in living room and hall. 
Deluxe built-in O'Keefe & Merritt range and oven 
and refrigerator. Vent-a-hood. Birch cupboards in 
kitchen are a generous sire. Paneled dining area, 
coved linoleum in kitchen end bath. Wonderful loca­ 
tion. Only a stone's throw from shopping center. 
Priced at $18,750.

OPF.N EVENINGS 

LAWLER REALTY
15342 South Crenshaw

DA 3-6550 FA 1-2559

See These

BRAND NEW
3 bedrom, 2 bath. Master bedroom has private bath, lath and platter 
well*, hardwood floors, carpeting, fireplace, built-in range and oven, 
thermoitatlc controlled forced air hent, garbage disposal, service area, 
( wars. »1»,?95 to 118,800. Prom $1500 down.

Open for Inspection
233id and Pennsylvania

1 Block P.«ff of Crenshaw

DEAL

cell
FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

50 x 110M-1 Lot
Plus frame home. 3372 West Rose 
cranv Submit down on this real 
Opportunity

J.P. O'Connor 
Realtor

14325 Hawthorne Blvd. 
(Just soutn of *.o*ecrantt

OS 6-3887 OR 8-8008

 ILU HARD TO PAY t*M «UM« 
roy'raj through wlfh fhrovfn Tar- 
ranc« Press WANT ADS tar ca»n. 

Call PA g-2MS

2 Bl"oR'oOMsTdoubla gerage, dlnlnf 
room, large lot, $11,500.

R. D. Gulliver
Real Estate and Construction

15328 Vermont, Gardeni

DA 4-5757

Redondo Beach
1MK fpever Lane, very attractive, 
.1 bdrm. nlcrly appointed, on 50x150 
lot. Asking, $14,500

Rolling Hills Riviera
Harbor view, 3 bedrooms, 1*4
baths, new carpotlna and drape*
Included. Lot S6x2'4. Asking -

124,500

Bob Weaver, Realtor
322 Manhattan Beach Blvd.

FR 9.2308 FR 2-8014
My and night

By Owner
1350 to. ft. 3 bdrm. house 
on 50x132" lot, fenced. 3 
years old, fully landscaped. 
$2500 down.

2351 W. 249th 
DA 6-5266

with Honeetv, ati Honest Deal

CASH
For Your House

DEAL
With a Realtor

Spinner 
Realty

15401 S. Western Ave. 
Garden Call Mr. Spinner

DA 9-8700
Here Are Some 

Duplexes!
Now' Right now! Come and tee 
this i and 2 bdrm. duplex Com­ 
plete^ redecorated Inild* and out. 
fenced vnrd, both units rented. 
Asking, $tJ>500.

Another 3 and 2 bdrm duplex In 
central Torranc* with new alumi­ 
num siding lob Ideal location. 
Well to vvall carpetlnp Laro" fou- 
ble garage. Total price, $70,950.

KEN MILLER
Realtor

 IMS Torrance Blvd. 
Torrance

FA 8-1049

TORRANCE $1500 down. Immedi­ 
ate possession. Attractive 7 bedrm 
with fireplace, hdwd., tile, large 
kitchen. Only $10,»SO.

VACANT-Two-bedroom. earner lol. 
Hardwood, tile. $11,»50, $2750 down.

MADRONA school district. 3-bed- 
room, l» 4 baths, forced air heat, 
disposal, bullt-lns. 2-car garate.
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
Houses for Rtnt 

(Unfurnished) 116

$54.50. NEWLY decorated. 1 bedrm. 
Children o.k.

20613 S. Vermont

$59.50lv1onth,
1 Bedroom Apt.

1 year new, built-in ranee & oven. 
254th & Frampton, Harbor City,
Apt. 3-B.

DA 6-8404
Deluxe $74.50 Luxury 

I -2 Bedroom

Also furn. I bedroom

& New Apts. -&
College, church, park, shopping.

»1« Yukon 1M?0 Yukon 
Between Crenshaw & Prairie

DA 3-3411 DA 9-8115
BEST APT value in area. 

only. Wall-to-wall carpeting, drapes, 
kitchen built-lns, TV antenna, ga­ 
rages, garbage disposals, thermo- 
static heat. DA 6-2213.

DELUXE new 1-bdrm. apt. Garbage 
disposal, hdwd. floors, garage. Move 
in now, PAV no rent until Aug. 1. 
1437 W. 224th. PL 5-3242.

DUPLEX,*3 bdrm. bath and 't7buift^ 
In range and oven, garbage dis- 
pots I, fireplace, forced air heat. 
16M We»t 251$t St., Harbor City. 
Near Western and Lomlta Blvd.

LARGE 1-bedroom apartment. New­ 
ly redecorated. Garage. Private 
patio. $70. 16805 Crenshaw. 

FA 1-4328

LARGE 2-bedroom. disposal, service 
porch. 1338 W. 253rd St. 

FA 8-3411, NE M941

1-BiDROOM house for rent, Man­ 
hattan Beach. $60.

DA 3-1495

1-BDRM., garage, disposal, laundry 
room, lovely view. Available July 
26. »70. DA 6-7647 after 5.

2-BEDROOM HOUSB-J80.
1602 25»th Place 

Harbor City DA 5-0563

I BEDRM. house, garage, fenced yd. 
Near Carson & Vermont. Avail­ 
able June 27. S95 mo. FR J-0216.

G.I. Resale
5524 Arvada, Torrance. 3 bedroom, 
2 baths. Hardwood floors, lots of 
tile, wall to wall carpeting, living 
room and hall. Large kitchen with 
eating space. Water softener, de­ 
tached garage, large yard, 50x165. 
Full price $17,500.

Hoyette H. Sonderlin 
Realtor

17820 S. Western 
DA 3-1212 FA 1-JBM

3 BEDROOMS, 2 baths, new double 
garage, fenced rear yard. Built- 
Ins, fireplace, disposal. East Tor­ 
rance. 1130 month. FR 4-2315.

3~ROOM HOUSE with servlce~pOrch, 
lights and water paid. 

. FA 8-3418

Lots for Sale (Business 
And Residential)

Lots for Sale (Business 
92 And Residential) n

FOR SALE! 
R-3

Vicinity of Hawthorne and Torrance 

By Owner

FA 8-7526 DA 6-2270
R-l, R-2, R-3, CM 

Lots
Call for information

R & R Realty
I0m S. Prairie 

OR I 2026

R-3 LOT on Grammercv
2700 Block, Near Sepulveda. 

Sign on Lot.

Business Properties 
For Sale or Lease 96

CHOICE
, CHAIN STORE BUSINESS 

LOCATION FOR
LEASE

Heart of Downtown Torrance 
1125 MONTH

1223 LI Prado
FA 8-7624

Acreafe, Farms, Ranches 102

$10 DOWN, $10 month. $395 full price. 
New !'« acre RanchM, good fish- 
Ing, big lake. Write Ranches, 5751 
tj. 2nd, Long Beech 3.

Business Properties 
For ~alr or Lease

Houses for Rent 
(Furnished)

NEAR 220TH AND FIGUEROA
2-bedroom. Activity area. 2 chil­ 
dren OK. Near conveniences. Car­ 
peting throughout, ash cabs, wash- 
ei, dryer, TV lacks,-traverse rods, 
covered parking. $80. FA 8-3155.

1-BEDRM. lower, $45. Newly deco­ 
rated. Torrance Blvd. near Sarttrt. 

FA 8-0*30 ___

l-BEDROOM apt., newly redecorated. 
2 blocks from downtown Torrance. 
Adults only. Apply 2063 Carson. (70 
per month with garage.

1-BEDROOM duplex, $57.50. Unfurn- 
(shed. 25625 > < Oak St., Lomlta. In- 

quire rear house. No small child.

2 Bedroom Apt. 
$65 Per Mo. & Up

Modern, carpeted, garbage disposal.
See Manager, Apt. 6
1340 West 253rd St.

DA 3-4444

3 BDRM. unfurn. SSf.50. Large new 
.._ ! I bdrm. $75 mo. 1 bdrm. furn, $«0 
117 Erna Delaney. DA 5-l«t7.

SMALL house on rear lot, furnished. 3-Bdfm., unfurnished. Newly deco
$69 { rated, $85. 1344 W. 253rd St., Her-

FR 5-2476 I bor City. DA 6-9382

Apartments for Rent 
(Furnished)

Apartment for Rent 
120 (Furnished) 120

96
RESTAURANT for lease. Completely 

equipped, going business now. Ideal 
for couple. $100 month. DA 6-0309.

Acreage, Farms, Ranches 102

Opening July 1st.
$28 down, $12 month, $550 full 
price. Nevada's finest one-acre val­ 
ley Ranches with water, streets, 
club Near Elko, Humbolt River, 
few highway frontage business par­ 
cels. Write for maps to

Crescent Valley Ranches 
575? E. 2nd St.

Long Beach

GE 4-9274

2% ACRES
( ejulvelent to ten WxllS' lots)

in Booming Antelope Valley!

RENTING 
NOW

The New Modern 
All Electric

Casa
Manana

I-Bedroom Apt..... .$92.50
* All Electric

Built-in Kitchens if Carpeted 
Throughout if Huge Storage Space 

if Close to Everything .

24663 Pennsylvania Ave., Lomita 
Phone DA 6-9435 or Inquire Apt. 8

$35 MONTH

Hurry to reap golden profits by acquiring a big 2'/2 
acres in LOS ANGELES COUNTY'S fastest growing in- 
duit'rial and residential area! Buy now   on the easiest 
terms ever offered. These are choice, level properties 
right in the path of Antelope Valleys' astounding ex-

Beautlful 
Camelia House
The Palm Springs of Wil­ 
mington. Large I-bedroom 
apt. with den & 2-bedroom 
apartments. Furnished and 
unfunrnished. Lavish 30x50 
heated pool. Beautiful land­ 
scaped patio.

835 Bay View Ave. 
Call TE 5-6057

Furniture 134

nicely furnished 1 bedroom apt. 
Will accept 3 children Close to 
transportation. 20613 S. Vermont 

DA 4-2553

pension

BR 2-5159
DIVERSIFIED LAND CO. 
1623 So. La Cienega Blvd.

 % *
Los Angeles 35, Calif.

Yes! Tell me more about the greatest money making 
chance of my life! NO obligation, of course.

Name Phone....................
Address................................................ ..................................
City..............'._....  ............._.._...... State2

Furnished Apt.
Heart of downtown Torrence. From j 
$53 up. Excellent for dav sleepers.

We Furnish Utilities
Walking distance to shop and 

work

1221 El Prado 
FA 8-7624

Real Estate Wanted 1141 Real C$tatt Wanted

CASH
for

R-3
LOTS

Call

FR5-2585
Any Time

tri CASH ON THE OUICK
Torrance Press want ads. To Sell 
Buy. Trade. Hire, Recover a teat 
article, anone PA *3»U.

LISTINGS 
WANTED

FOR FAST. EFFICIENT 
PERSONAL SERVICE CALL

CONLEY
Realty Properties

REALTOR 
4501 Redondo Brarh Blvd.

FR 9-8493
TORRANCE

CASH CASH

MARVIN DONSKCR
GIVES

CASH
RIGHT NOWI

Par Your Faulty As Agree* 
DONSKK* Rt 

M »440)

MODERN, EXTRA LARGE
Single & I-Bdrm. Apt. 

Rleeent Invltfe hallways, betut. 
landscaped surroondlnqn. Ideally lo­ 
cated with »hop. center across tt..
 eptrate kit., dinette, dating rm . 
10. cloiets, w.w. carpeting, recliner. 
chairs, TV lacks, free use ot va­ 
cuum cl., free 1W mod. auto, 
washer* and drytrs in Indrv. rm ,
 II stil. paid, no cleaning chg. 
or dep $7»-$iw. Heated pool, rec. 
room. BBQ area. Las Palmcs Apts., 
1JJ3 W. Carton. Torrance. FA ft- 
7502. If no answer call FR 5-9403.

ItO - J-SEDHOOM, nicety furnished", 
apt. 1344 w. ssird St. 

DA 5-1275.

APTS. and rooms. HO «nd op. Chil­ 
dren ok. U43 W. 25<th St., Harbor 
City DA A-»75».

*  MINISTER *
Leaving for Missionary.
Work in South Pacific 

Will responsible party picfc 
up payments of $3.75 per 
weelc? Furniture and appli­ 
ances left in our ware­ 
house, storage paid until 
July I Oth. EQUITY FREE. 
Balance now owing, $297. 
This group includes refrig,, 
table-top ranga, 9-pc. liv­ 
ing room set, automatic 
washer, 5-ptece chrome set, 
I bedroom set and I twirt 
bedroom suite, sewing ma­ 
chine, electric iron, Baby 
Tenda, etc., etc. May be 
seen daily 9:30-9, Sun. 1 1- 
6. Stored at werehouse, 
400 N. Hawthorne Blvd., 
corner l?2nd St.. Haw­ 
thorne. OR 8-8909WeYe ~ 

Desperate
Leaving bv plane Monday tor over­ 
seas oil field in Arabia. Left my 
furniture A appllnnces at ware­ 
house. Storage peid until June W. 
Must find reliable parry »o take 
over my laree equity FR6C. Bel- 
ance now owed S1W.OO. Payments 
Of $11.50 a month Includes refrlg- 
erator with cross top fr««zer, table 
top ranee, » piece living room set, 
automatic washer, 5 piece chrome 
set, bedroom set, plus set of bunk 
bed*. 21" TV, vacuum cleaner, 
ruos, baby bed, play pen. drapes, 
dishes, plllews spread, toaster, 
Iron, clock, pots A pans, etc. Alsa 
reducing machine A radio. Ask 
for lot M7 Items 113 to 163. See at 
warehouse. 1340 E. Florence Ave. 

LU

Rooms for Rent 123
DOWNTOWN Murray Hotel, 1210 El 

Prado. SleepirtB room M ppr wk. 
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